Cath! Domanico

From: Wayne Peterson
Sent: February 14, 2024 9:57 AM
To: jeff@mcao.com; Chris Robinson; Dan Lancia; David St Louis

(david.st.louis@opcatrusted.ca); David St. Louis; donmarks@ontarioroofing.com;
dstubbs@canadamasonrycentre.com; Geoff Kinney (gkinney@cflra.ca); Jack Mesley; Jeff
Murray (jmurray@stringerllp.com); Jim Vlahos; Jodi Travers; John Pilat; Margaret Taylor
(mtaylor@oadc.ca); Marty Albright (malbright@bcacanada.ca); National Elevator &
Escalator Association (neea@bellnet.ca); Noel Marsella; Pat Cimek; Paul Wrigley;
ppenney-rouzes@amcontario.ca; tfanelli@clrao.ca; Tony Bombini; Wayne Peterson

Cc: Cathy Domanico
Subject: !Bulletin #09-24 CECCO Official Representatives & Alternates
Attachments: 2023 Official Reps.xlsx

BULLETIN #09-24

Good morning.

The attached chart lists CECCO’s EBA members official representatives and their alternates for the past year.
Please advise if things are status quo or provide any revisions required.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Wayne Peterson
Executive Director
Construction Employers Coordinating Council of Ontario

CECCO




(" ©ECCO 2023 OFFICIAL VOTING COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES

EMPLOYER BARGAINING OFFICIAL ALTERNATE
AGENCY REPRERSENTATIVE REPRESENTATIVE
Boilermakers Marty Albright Leslie Mullaly
Bricklayer David Stubbs
Carpenter Jim Vlahos Tony Fanelli
Cement Masons Geoff Kinney
Demolition Margaret Taylor
Electrical Jodi Travers Graeme Aitken
Elevator Andrew Reistetter Mark Chiarelli
Glaziers Noel Marsella Tracy Oliveira
Ironworkers Jack Mesley Keith Burkhardt
Labourers Chris Robinson Tony Fanelli
Millwrights Patricia Penney-Rouzes
Operating Engineers Tony Fanelli
Painters David St Louis
Plasterers Tony Fanelli
Plumbers/Steamfitters Pat Cimek Jeff Spitzig
o Precast Tony Bombini Mauro Brancaleoni
Refrigeration Paul Wrigley Tony Mammoliti
Roofers Don Marks Mark Agius
Rodman Jeff Murray Tony Fanelli
Sprinkler John Galt Matthew Osburn
Teamsters John Pilat Dave Kerwin

Terrazzo & Tile

David St Louis




